
2023-2024 Club Fees
Age Group 

2018/ U6 By Season 125 125

2017/ U7 By Season 125 125

2016/ U8  475 275 / 200 June/Feb

2015/ U9 475 275 / 200 June/Feb

2014/ U10 475 275 / 200 June/Feb

Age Group Club Fee 
Total

Commitment 
Fee- 6/12

2013/ U11 Select 780 200 200 200 180
2012/ U12  Select 780 200 200 200 180

2011/ U13 Select 840 200 220 220 200
2010/ U14 Select 840 200 220 220 200

2009/ U15 Select 840 200 220 220 200
2008/ U16 Select 840 200 220 220 200

2007/ U17 Select 840 200 220 220 200
2006/ U18 Select 840 200 220 220 200

2005/ U19 Select 840 200 220 220 200

Age Group Club Fee 
Total

Commitment 
Fee- 6/12

2011/ U13 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180
2010/ U14 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180

2009/ U15 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180
2008/ U16 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180

2007/ U17 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180
2006/ U18 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180
2005/ U19 Premier 980 200 200 200 200 180

Age Group  GIRLS ECNL Club Fee 
Total

Commitment 
Fee- 6/12

2011/ U13 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145
2010/ U14 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145
2009/ U15 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145
2008/ U16 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145
2007/ U17 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145
2006/ U18 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145
2005/ U19 ECNL 1,395 250 250 250 250 250 145

Club Fee Payment Plan :                            
Fall                     Spring         

U8/9/10 Sign-up Commitment is Fall & Spring and Winter is optional/additional. * Uniform Additional @ Approx. $100 

Non Refundable Commitment Fee. ***FIELD USAGE at PRICE PARK, EVSC Soccer Complex & 
GOEBEL INCLUDED ***  1x weekly/6 weeks Winter Training @ CMTC included.  Teams will have 
additional fees paid directly to the team to cover:  league & tournament fees, referee fees, team 
equipment, coach's travel, etc. @ approx $250-600. Not included in club or team fees: uniforms 
and personal travel 

Club Fee Payment Plan :                                                                                                      
AUG                OCT                    DEC             FEB

U6/7- sign up by season: Fall, Winter, Spring.      * Uniform  is additional @ Approx. $25                                                                                                                                       
Age Group                            Club Fee Total                                 Fall/Spring       

Club Fee Payment Plan :                                                                                                     
AUG                OCT               DEC             FEB           APRIL

Non Refundable Commitment Fee.   ***FIELD USAGE at PRICE PARK, EVSC Soccer Complex, 
GOEBEL & CMTC INCLUDED  Winter Training included. College Recruitment Package Included. 
Teams will have additional fees paid directly to the team to cover: league & tournament fees, 
referee fees, team equipment, coach's travel, etc.  @ approx $400-700.  Not included in club or 
team fees: uniforms and personal travel 

Non Refundable Commitment Fee.   ***FIELD USAGE at PRICE PARK, EVSC Soccer Complex, 
GOEBEL & CMTC INCLUDED  *** 2x weekly/6 weeks Winter Training @ CMTC included. Teams 
will have additional fees paid directly to the team to cover: league & tournament fees, referee 
fees, team equipment, coach's travel, etc.  @ approx $300-650.  Not included in club or team 
fees: uniforms and personal travel 

Club Fee Payment Plan :                                                        
AUG                OCT           DEC


